TORCHASE ONDER

Supplier: SOLAR ACE PREMIUM PRODUCTS INC. Address: Iligan City Tel/Fax: PR No.: 127-19 Date: 2/21/2019 Please deliver to this Office within seven (7) working days from receipt hereof the following: NO. QTY. UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL 1 150 pcs BACK PACK with Philhealth Logo 160.00 XXXXXX NOTHING FOLLOWS XXXXX	
PR No. : 127-19 Date : 2/21/2019 Please deliver to this Office within seven (7) working days from receipt hereof the following: NO. QTY. UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION 1 150 pcs BACK PACK with Philhealth Logo 160.00	L AMOU
Date : 2/21/2019 Please deliver to this Office within seven (7) working days from receipt hereof the following: NO. QTY. UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION 1 150 pcs BACK PACK with Philhealth Logo 160.00	L AMOU
Please deliver to this Office within seven (7) working days from receipt hereof the following: NO. QTY. UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL 1 150 pcs BACK PACK with Philhealth Logo	L AMOU
NO. QTY. UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL 1 150 pcs BACK PACK with Philhealth Logo 160 00	
NO. QTY. UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL 1 150 pcs BACK PACK with Philhealth Logo 160 00	
BACK FACK With Philhealth Logo	
XXXXX NOTHING FOLLOWS XXXXX	24,000.(
Signature (M)	
Date 911 P)	
4	
R:	
TOTAL	1 000 00
Onditions: The Agency shall impose penalty in an amount equivalent to 1/10 of one (1) percent of the total value of undelivered order for each edelay as liquidated damages.	24,000.00

Name and Signature of